
 25th Legislative District Democrats
Precinct Committee Officers 2020-2022

Last Name First Name Precinct E-mail Address

Stauch Leo 02-127 lstauch67@gmail.com

Perkins Leeroy 02-129 leeroy@nventure.com

Swanson Mervin 25-201 mswa658080@aol.com

Hetherington Bill 25-204 billy.hetherington13@gmail.com

Adler Lauren 25-206 laurenadler88@gmail.com

Haygood Davida 25-210 DSHARPE28@MSN.COM

Marcella Dallas 25-212 marcelladallas@yahoo.com

Jovanovich Steve 25-213 saewulf@juno.com

Wicka Karri 25-217 karriw59@hotmail.com

Fox-Showacy Beverly 25-218 ebems@msn.com

Wagner Eugene 25-220 eewagner77@hotmail.com

Wetzel David 25-224 wetzelworld@gmail.com

Adams John 25-239 john.adams70@gmail.com

Bua Gina 25-242 gina.bua@gmail.com

Iles Tija 25-244 underthewires@gmail.com

Brown Holland Shannon 25-250 brown.shannon.n@gmail.com
Herde Edward 25-255 edwherde@gmail.com

Pease Hogan Nancy 25-257 kenan@rainierconnect.com

Dailey Patti 25-265 pattidailey28@gmail.com

Klavano Robert 25-267 bklavano@comcast.net

Smith Jamie 25-268 smithjlt@hotmail.com

von Hirschmann Franz 25-269 fghirschman@aol.com 

Dyson Casey 25-274 No known email

Thornton Ashland 25-281 jhylinger@hotmail.com

Gates Toni 25-282 elwing4@live.com

Flournoy Nicole 25-284 No known email

Vargas Michael 25-285 mav95@uw.edu

Downes Nathaniel 25-286 votedownes@gmail.com

House Matthew 25-294 matthew.house@teamsters117.org
Parker Michael 25-297 mikaroni68@outlook.com


